
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
33

60+ 12 50+ 7 18+ 9 17- 5

11

48 COMPETITORS 60+ 6 50+ 4 18+ 1 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 4

61.2 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 3 50+ 1 18+ 0 17- 0

0 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 2.4 7.5 5.4 4.9 7.8 7.9 4.0 1.9 9.2 7.3

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11

Cinch check: Y N Y Y N Y N N

N17 1 2 William Motz 11 10 Stormy 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 17

N17 2 41 Ava Hata 11 16 Shady 1 13 2 3 9 2 5 1 5 0 0.00 11 17

N17 3 61 Sarah Boctor 11 29 Thunder 0 7 7 7 24 2 0 0 9 5 0.00 11 17

N17 4 88 Katelyn Perry 11 17 Cappy 1 14 11 4 7 10 24 0 11 6 0.00 10 17

N17 5 162 Kiera Law 11 31 Oakley 2 24 24 4 24 26 7 3 24 24 0.00 10 17

I18 1 15 Dairean Hack 11 48 Mahi 0 3 2 2 5 2 0 0 1 0 0.00 14 18

N18 2 25 Laura McCullough 11 23 Upset 0 10 0 3 1 2 2 2 5 0 0.00 9 18

N18 3 31 Darlene Harman 11 30 Scout 1 14 0 3 2 6 3 0 2 0 0.00 6 18

N18 4 53 Bri Alverez 12 43 Blondy 0 12 5 0 3 24 0 0 0 9 0.00 6 18

OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS
Categories: NOVICE

Divisions:

Hidden Valley TT, Norco, CA INTERMEDIATE

DATE 4/9/2022 ADVANCED

Ride Manager: Sheila Yanez
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Senior Judge: Victor Pedroza

Assistant Manager Amanda Dalke
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
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Rider's Name

N18 5 58 Abby Illenberger 12 40 Snooze 0 12 6 19 1 0 3 0 17 0 0.00 6 18

N18 6 91 Desiree Walker 11 24 Cali 4 10 24 3 6 2 5 2 24 11 0.00 9 18

N18 98 Lea Aranes 11 6 Lady Mae 1 6 3 3 24 3 7 3 24 24 0.00 1 18

N18 101 Devin DeMartino 11 25 Hank 5 8 3 4 24 2 7 0 24 24 0.00 9 18

N18 147 Jessica Purcell 11 37 Maddie 0 10 26 6 24 24 6 3 24 24 0.00 4 18

N18 168 Sonya Alemdar 11 27 Azzy 24 9 2 7 24 26 24 24 24 4 0.00 10 18

I50 1 11 Kim Parham 11 11 Reba 0 5 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 50

N50 2 23 Vicki Gonzales 11 8 Blue 1 7 0 5 2 2 3 2 1 0 0.00 8 50

N50 3 25 Kerington Goodsite 11 28 Maya 4 6 1 6 2 2 1 1 2 0 0.00 4 50

A50 4 26 Sherry Panttaja 12 26 Z 4 0 2 8 5 0 1 0 0 6 0.00 6 50

I50 5 27 Francie Johnson 11 3 Cricket 2 1 5 0 9 0 7 0 3 0 0.00 1 50

N50 6 48 Amber Loria 11 13 Ralph 2 5 2 0 5 6 0 1 7 20 0.00 11 50

N50 55 Elizabeth Borie 11 44 Greyboy 1 11 1 6 9 24 1 2 0 0 0.00 7 50

N50 58 Andrea Ferrara 11 5 Tyson 0 4 1 9 2 24 11 1 6 0 0.00 1 50

I50 92 April Behzadian 11 33 Stetson 5 3 26 11 24 9 0 3 11 0 0.00 14 50

N50 92 Karin Grutz 11 45 Shilo 4 10 2 4 24 3 5 24 2 14 0.00 7 50

N50 99 Nina Leonard 11 4 Cruise 2 1 5 0 4 24 12 3 24 24 0.00 1 50

A60 1 4 Cindi Paine 11 9 Gambler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 8 60

A60 2 15 Jean Chadsey 11 12 Buster Brown 0 3 0 3 7 0 0 0 2 0 0.00 3 60
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Obstacle average: 2.4 7.5 5.4 4.9 7.8 7.9 4.0 1.9 9.2 7.3
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N60 3 18 Katie Ankrum 14 18 Muffin 1 11 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 4 60

N60 4 22 Kendra Hartsell 11 36 Buttons 4 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15 60

N60 5 23 Candace Nine 11 1 Rose 2 0 1 2 1 2 10 0 0 5 0.00 2 60

N60 6 27 Carri Gunn 11 7 Rocket 12 3 3 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 0.00 4 60

N60 35 Brenda Esquerra 12 41 Faith 2 0 0 2 2 24 5 0 0 0 0.00 13 60

N60 38 Becky McDonald 11 2 Hannah 0 2 3 11 10 3 9 0 0 0 0.00 2 60

N60 44 Jean Morgan 11 21 Saul 3 3 2 6 0 24 0 0 0 6 0.00 3 60

I60 45 Leslie Gruenewold 12 42 Kate 5 0 2 24 3 2 0 0 9 0 0.00 13 60

N60 45 Jena Williams 17 15 Buckeyes Ranger 2 7 1 2 5 2 2 0 12 12 0.00 12 60

I60 47 Pam Tavaglione 11 14 Orzo 0 2 1 5 2 2 1 3 19 12 0.00 1 60

I60 51 Cheryl Konrath 11 38 Rosy Reba 0 24 1 4 2 3 6 3 8 0 0.00 4 60

A60 52 Jack Jimenez 7 39 Jazz 5 3 2 5 4 4 3 1 1 24 0.00 3 60

N60 57 Debbie Swann 14 19 Sierra 1 7 26 4 2 6 0 0 10 1 0.00 4 60

I60 65 Julie Stevens 11 20 Alex 2 14 3 3 3 24 2 0 10 4 0.00 3 60

I60 71 Sallie D'Anna 11 32 Dukati 1 3 2 5 10 2 4 4 24 16 0.00 14 60

N60 84 Susan Zurawik 11 35 Duncan 0 7 0 7 10 7 8 2 24 19 0.00 5 60

I50 91 Cynthia Gilbert 7 47 Mezzy 2 5 2 21 13 19 1 0 24 4 0.00 14 60

I60 132 Gayle Pena 11 22 He's All Heart 6 24 24 0 24 6 0 0 24 24 0.00 4 60

N60 133 Efren Malagon 11 46 Jake 1 24 26 2 3 24 5 0 24 24 0.00 7 60
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Obstacle average: 2.4 7.5 5.4 4.9 7.8 7.9 4.0 1.9 9.2 7.3
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N60 141 Carolyn Tate 14 34 Diesel 0 9 7 12 18 24 5 24 18 24 0.00 2 60
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS
Page 1 Official Ride Results

33

60+ 12 50+ 7 18+ 9 17- 5

11

48 COMPETITORS 60+ 6 50+ 4 18+ 1 17- 0

0 SCHOOLING 4

61.2 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 3 50+ 1 18+ 0 17- 0

0 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 2.3 7.6 5.5 5.0 8.1 8.3 4.0 2.3 9.6 7.3

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11

Cinch check: Y N Y Y N Y N N

N17 1 2 William Motz 11 10 Stormy 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 N

N60 2 18 Katie Ankrum 14 18 Muffin 1 11 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 4 N

N60 3 22 Kendra Hartsell 11 36 Buttons 4 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15 N

N60 5 23 Candace Nine 11 1 Rose 2 0 1 2 1 2 10 0 0 5 0.00 2 N

N50 4 23 Vicki Gonzales 11 8 Blue 1 7 0 5 2 2 3 2 1 0 0.00 8 N

N50 6 25 Kerington Goodsite 11 28 Maya 4 6 1 6 2 2 1 1 2 0 0.00 4 N

N18  25 Laura McCullough 11 23 Upset 0 10 0 3 1 2 2 2 5 0 0.00 9 N

N60 27 Carri Gunn 11 7 Rocket 12 3 3 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 0.00 4 N

N18 31 Darlene Harman 11 30 Scout 1 14 0 3 2 6 3 0 2 0 0.00 6 N

OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS
Categories: NOVICE

Divisions:

Hidden Valley Trail Trials, Norco, CA INTERMEDIATE

DATE 4/9/2022 ADVANCED

Ride Manager: Sheila Yanez

Senior Judge: Victor Pedroza

Assistant Manager Amanda Dalke
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS
Page 2 Official Ride Results

Obstacle

____________     

Horse's name   H
o
o
f 

C
h
e
c
k
 /

 M
o

u
n
t

B
ri
d

g
e

B
a
g
 o

f 
C

a
n
s

D
o
w

n
h
ill

K
n
if
e
 /

 C
a
rd

s

W
a
te

r 
C

ro
s
s
in

g

L
o
g
 S

te
p
 O

v
e
rs

S
tr

o
lle

r

R
o
p
e
 G

a
te

 (
T

ie
 

B
re

a
k
e
r)

P
h
o
to

 O
p

Obstacle average: 2.3 7.6 5.5 5.0 8.1 8.3 4.0 2.3 9.6 7.3

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11
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N60 35 Brenda Esquerra 12 41 Faith 2 0 0 2 2 24 5 0 0 0 0.00 13 N

N60 38 Becky McDonald 11 2 Hannah 0 2 3 11 10 3 9 0 0 0 0.00 2 N

N17 41 Ava Hata 11 16 Shady 1 13 2 3 9 2 5 1 5 0 0.00 11 N

N60 44 Jean Morgan 11 21 Saul 3 3 2 6 0 24 0 0 0 6 0.00 3 N

N60 45 Jena Williams 17 15 Buckeyes Ranger 2 7 1 2 5 2 2 0 12 12 0.00 12 N

N50 48 Amber Loria 11 13 Ralph 2 5 2 0 5 6 0 1 7 20 0.00 11 N

N18 53 Bri Alverez 12 43 Blondy 0 12 5 0 3 24 0 0 0 9 0.00 6 N

N50 55 Elizabeth Borie 11 44 Greyboy 1 11 1 6 9 24 1 2 0 0 0.00 7 N

N60 57 Debbie Swann 14 19 Sierra 1 7 26 4 2 6 0 0 10 1 0.00 4 N

N18 58 Abby Illenberger 12 40 Snooze 0 12 6 19 1 0 3 0 17 0 0.00 6 N

N50 58 Andrea Ferrara 11 5 Tyson 0 4 1 9 2 24 11 1 6 0 0.00 1 N

N17 61 Sarah Boctor 11 29 Thunder 0 7 7 7 24 2 0 0 9 5 0.00 11 N

N60 84 Susan Zurawik 11 35 Duncan 0 7 0 7 10 7 8 2 24 19 0.00 5 N

N17 88 Katelyn Perry 11 17 Cappy 1 14 11 4 7 10 24 0 11 6 0.00 10 N

N18 91 Desiree Walker 11 24 Cali 4 10 24 3 6 2 5 2 24 11 0.00 9 N

N50 92 Karin Grutz 11 45 Shilo 4 10 2 4 24 3 5 24 2 14 0.00 7 N

N18 98 Lea Aranes 11 6 Lady Mae 1 6 3 3 24 3 7 3 24 24 0.00 1 N

N50 99 Nina Leonard 11 4 Cruise 2 1 5 0 4 24 12 3 24 24 0.00 1 N
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS
Page 3 Official Ride Results
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Obstacle average: 2.3 7.6 5.5 5.0 8.1 8.3 4.0 2.3 9.6 7.3

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11
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N18 101 Devin DeMartino 11 25 Hank 5 8 3 4 24 2 7 0 24 24 0.00 9 N

N60 133 Efren Malagon 11 46 Jake 1 24 26 2 3 24 5 0 24 24 0.00 7 N

N60 141 Carolyn Tate 14 34 Diesel 0 9 7 12 18 24 5 24 18 24 0.00 2 N

N18 147 Jessica Purcell 11 37 Maddie 0 10 26 6 24 24 6 3 24 24 0.00 4 N

N17 162 Kiera Law 11 31 Oakley 2 24 24 4 24 26 7 3 24 24 0.00 10 N

N18 168 Sonya Alemdar 11 27 Azzy 24 9 2 7 24 26 24 24 24 4 0.00 10 N

I50 1 11 Kim Parham 11 11 Reba 0 5 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 I

I18 2 15 Dairean Hack 11 48 Mahi 0 3 2 2 5 2 0 0 1 0 0.00 14 I

I50 3 27 Francie Johnson 11 3 Cricket 2 1 5 0 9 0 7 0 3 0 0.00 1 I

I60 4 45 Leslie Gruenewold 12 42 Kate 5 0 2 24 3 2 0 0 9 0 0.00 13 I

I60 5 47 Pam Tavaglione 11 14 Orzo 0 2 1 5 2 2 1 3 19 12 0.00 1 I

I60 6 51 Cheryl Konrath 11 38 Rosy Reba 0 24 1 4 2 3 6 3 8 0 0.00 4 I

I60 65 Julie Stevens 11 20 Alex 2 14 3 3 3 24 2 0 10 4 0.00 3 I

I60 71 Sallie D'Anna 11 32 Dukati 1 3 2 5 10 2 4 4 24 16 0.00 14 I

I50 91 Cynthia Gilbert 7 47 Mezzy 2 5 2 21 13 19 1 0 24 4 0.00 14 I

I50 92 April Behzadian 11 33 Stetson 5 3 26 11 24 9 0 3 11 0 0.00 14 I

I60 132 Gayle Pena 11 22 He's All Heart 6 24 24 0 24 6 0 0 24 24 0.00 4 I

A60 1 4 Cindi Paine 11 9 Gambler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 8 A
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS
Page 4 Official Ride Results
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Obstacle average: 2.3 7.6 5.5 5.0 8.1 8.3 4.0 2.3 9.6 7.3

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11
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A60 2 15 Jean Chadsey 11 12 Buster Brown 0 3 0 3 7 0 0 0 2 0 0.00 3 A

A50 3 26 Sherry Panttaja 12 26 Z 4 0 2 8 5 0 1 0 0 6 0.00 6 A

A60 4 52 Jack Jimenez 7 39 Jazz 5 3 2 5 4 4 3 1 1 24 0.00 3 A
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